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SURFACES SHAB
Etage
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Nom de Zone

Deg
Local Ch.
Local Elec
Rgt
Sanit.
Sanit.
Sanit.
Sanit. garage

Accueil
CanƟne
Deg
Deg
Dir.
Office de prép.
Pl.
Placard
Salle 1
Salle 2
Salle 4
Salle maternelle
Sanit.
Sanit.
Sanit.
Sieste de jour
Tisane.
WC
WC

Surface calculée

5.96
8.25
7.23
5.46
4.02
5.92
6.76
5.76
49.36 m2

86.92
82.77
5.61
6.03
10.24
24.04
0.52
1.36
57.69
60.28
58.42
59.02
5.17
5.27
5.83
25.92
10.06
1.48
4.41
511.04 m2

560.40 m2
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Cour extérieure
Deg.
Escal.
Local Velo
Préau
Rampe
Sas

Cour extérieure
Escal.
Porche / Entrée
Rampe

Surface calculée

297.80
45.89
1.81
49.33
279.45
70.98
6.65
751.91 m2
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13.83
67.95
26.87
250.12 m2
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